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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 276—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 57

Tariff
Item No.

Port

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

Other
Pref.

Part
I
Ref.

List
No.

Effective

From

To*

H.O. | 85.19.051

H.O.
H.O.

90.16.011
90.24.011

H.O. | 90.24.011

H.O. | 90.24.011

H.O. | 90.24.011

H.O. | 90.24.011

H.O. | 90.26.011

H.O. | 94.03.000

H.O.
H.O.

94.04.000
98.04.000

Klippon Standard Terminal Strips series:
AGS5/3t04 AGS 7.5/2to 3
BK BKLW
BKST EKS
EKL EKST
GS5/3t04 KS
MF 2 MK 1/3 to 22
MK 2/12 MK 3/12
MK 4/16 MK 5/2
MK 6/6 MK 7.5/3
MK 8/2 to 10 MK 9/10
MK 10/14 TGS 1/12
TGS 2/7 VK 2

Parallel rules, expanding type

“Fenal” non indicating temperature contro]iers (dlfferen-
tial expansion thermoswitches)

Murphy engine protection equipment: 20PJ, 20P7J,
208SD220, 20SD250, 20TJ, 20T21, 20DT220, 20TD250,
20V3J, 20VZIL125, 20P27, 20P275, 20P75, 20P75)

Murphy engine protection equipment and tachswitch:
20 P7,20 TD, T 6251, T 6301, T 6352, T 6502, and
T 6602

Puregas pressure and flow monitoring panels, fitted with
FB3 and FBS multiple flowmeters

Thermostats (not including simmerstats) peculiar to use

in electric cooling appliances (other than electric

frypans) and steriliser units, as may be approved:
Approved:

E.G.O.

G. series .

Sprague high pressure (172.4 kPa) gas meters posmve dlS-
placement type, models 400, 675, and 1000

Stands, adjustable, peculiar to use as parts of drafting
tables

Stryker heel cushion of silicone gel

Pen nibs and nib points, fountain pen nibs, pecuhar to use
with fountain drawing pens

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

99

99

99

99
99

276

276
276

276

276

276

276
276
276

276

276
276

1/7/78

1/7/78
1/7/78

1/7/78

1/7/78

1/7/78

1/7/78
1/7/78
1/7/78

1/7/78

1/7/78
1/7/78

30/6/85

30/6/85
30/6/85

30/6/85

30/6/85

30/6/85

30/6/81
30/6/81
30/6/84

30/6/85

30/6/82
30/6/85

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thercafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior
to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled as from 1 July 1978

H.O. | 37.05.000
H.O. | 51.04.001
51.04.041
H.O. | 56.07.001
56.07.038
56.07.039
H.O, | 58.08.011
H.O. Section
XV
H.O. | 84.59.059
H.O. | 90.24.011

MISCELLANEOUS
Colour. . .craftsets ..
Filament. . .belting . .
Mattress. . .pillows . .

Betagrip take-up strips
Metal. . .shape

Honeywell. . .only ..
Thermostats. . .approved:
Approved:
EGO...G1-199

255
265

271
235

262

236

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1978.

J. A. KEAN,

Comptroller of Customs.



