## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 276—continued Approvals—continued

Port			Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	To*
H.O.	85.19.051	Klippon Standard Terminal Strips series:	Free			276	1/7/78	30/6/85
		TGS 2/7 VK 2						
H.O. H.O.	90.16.011 90.24.011	Parallel rules, expanding type "Fenal" non indicating temperature controllers, (differential expansion thermoswitches)	Free Free	Free	99	276 276	1/7/78 1/7/78	30/6/85 30/6/85
Н.О.	90.24.011	Murphy engine protection equipment: 20PJ, 20P7J, 20SD220, 20SD250, 20TJ, 20T21, 20DT220, 20TD250, 20V3J, 20VZJL125, 20P27, 20P275, 20P75, 20P75J	Free			276	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	90.24.011	Murphy engine protection equipment and tachswitch: 20 P7, 20 TD, T 6251, T 6301, T 6352, T 6502, and T 6602	Free			276	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	90.24.011	Puregas pressure and flow monitoring panels, fitted with FB3 and FB5 multiple flowmeters	Free			276	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	90.24.011	Thermostats (not including simmerstats) peculiar to use in electric cooling appliances (other than electric frypans) and steriliser units, as may be approved:  Approved:	Free					
		Ē.G.O				276	1/7/78	30/6/81
** ~		G. series	_			276	1/7/78	30/6/81
H.O.	90.26.011	Sprague high pressure (172.4 kPa) gas meters, positive displacement type, models 400, 675, and 1000	Free	Free	99	276	1/7/78	30/6/84
H.O.	94.03.000	Stands, adjustable, peculiar to use as parts of drafting tables	Free	Free	99	276	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	94.04.000	Stryker heel cushion of silicone gel	Free	Free	99	276	1/7/78	30/6/82
H.O.	98.04.000	Pen nibs and nib points, fountain pen nibs, peculiar to use	Free	Free	99	276	1/7/78	30/6/85

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS												
Decisions Cancelled as from 1 July 1978:												
H.O.	37.05.000	Colourcraftsets				]				255		
H.O.	51.04.001	Filamentbelting		• •						265		•••
	51.04.041											
H.O.	56.07.001	Mattresspillows	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	265	• •	••
	56.07.038 > 56.07.039											
H.O.	58.08.011	Betagrip take-up strips								271		
H.O.	Section	Metalshape	• •	••	• •		• •	• •	• •	235	••	••
11.0.	XV	Wictarsnape	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	• • •	255	••	''
H.O.	84.59.059	Honeywellonly								262		
H.O.	90.24.011	Thermostatsapproved:										
		Approved:										
		EGOG1-199	• •		• •		• •			236	••	
												}

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1978.